HINCHINGBROOKE SCHOOL Post Result Service: Deadline: Fee and Charges: Summer ‘23

The post-results services available are:

¢ Reviews of Results (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking; review of moderation; appeals
e Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts
¢ Fees are for each paper or unit

GCE — A Level and AS Level

WIJEC / Edugas

Appeal Hearing

preliminary appeal
outcome letter)

. AQA fees and | OCR fees and | Pearson fees
Deadline fees and
Post-results service charges charges and charges charges
(Final date for requesting)
RoR Service 1 £10:00
) 20 September 2023 £9:00 ) ) £12:00 £11:00
Clerical re-check £25 inc script
RoR Service 2 00 i £58:00 .
20 September 2023 | £47:00 inc. £50:00 SRDUE A 20
Review of marking copy of script | £73 inc script if script req
RoR Priority Service 2 18 August 2023 £56:00 inc £71:00 £59:00 £55:00 + £11
Review of marking copy of script | £86 inc script ' if script req
RoR Service 3 in ori
_ _ 20 September 2023 | £271:00 min | £266:00 min | £236:00 min | £32 PP in orig
Review of moderation? sample
Appeals Within 30 calendar days
(Stage 1) (of the awarding body £121:00 £176:00 £140:00 £120:00
Preliminary Appeal issuing the RoR outcome)
Within 14 calendar days
(Stage 2) (of receipt of the £206:00 £251:00 £180:00 £200:00

ATS

Copy of script to support
review of marking?

23 August 2023

Board no fee

Board no fee

Board no fee

Board no fee

ATS

Copy of script to support
teaching and learning

20 September 2023

Board no fee

Board no fee

Board no fee

Board no fee

ATS

Post-review of marking
copy of script?

20 September 2023

Not available

Not available

£14:00

Not available

Copies of scripts must be ordered at the time of any EARS request if required — cannot be obtained at a later date.

All scripts sent by the school by email incur no cost, if a hard copy is requested the school will charge £5 per paper for
printing and administration costs.

! This service is not available to individual candidates
2 This service is to request a copy of script to support a non-priority review of marking
3 Where a copy of a post-review of marking script is required, this should normally be applied for at the same time as the review of
marking request to meet the relevant non-priority RoR service deadline

This template is provided for members of The Exams Office only and must not be shared beyond use in your centre
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